UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 12www.umw-ic.com
UMW SN74LVC1G34
1.Description 2.Features
Tiny SC70-5, SOT23-5 and DFN6-1.0mm*1.5mm
Packages
Source/Sink 24mA at 3.0V
Over−Voltage Tolerant Inputs

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 11 of 12
12.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G34DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G34DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G34DRYR
C34J
C95
C9
SOT23-5
SC70-5
DFN6
3000
3000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G34
yww: Batch Code
C34J
UMW yww
12 of 12